
 
 

Request for Quotation 
15 October 2019 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 
below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2019-10-909 
Pr no. 10.090 
 
Requirements :  INTERNATIONAL ROUNDTRIP AIRTICKETS WITH TRAVEL INSURANCE 
Project Title :  DIVING EQUIPMENT AND MARKETING ASSOCIATION (DEMA ) SHOW  
   20-26 October 2019 
 

QUANTITY PARTICULARS ESTIMATED UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 November 2019 
DEPART MNL - ORLANDO 
0930H via NH820 
ETA NARITA 14:55/ ETD NARITA  
17:05H via NH12 
ETA CHICAGO 13:45H 
ETD CHICAGO: 1805H via 
NH77261 
ETA ORLANDO: 21:53 
 
17 November 2019 
DEPART Orlando 
ETD Orlando : 2059 via KE69501 
ETA Atlanta:22:33 
ETD Atlanta: 00:50+1 via 
KE50361 
ETA Seoul:055:45+1 
ETD Seoul : 07:45 via KE621 
ETA Manila: 11:00 (19 
November) 
 
Passenger : Ms.Carmela Joy A 
Febrio 
Ms. Czerina Gene P. Dela Cruz 
 
Rebookable , re routable, 
refundable 

1. Travel Insurance 
2. Travel Tax 

 

 Php340,000 



 

Terms 30 days   

Delivery    

ABC Php340,000 inclusive of all 
taxes 

  

 
        

 

The last day of submission of quotation and legal documents is not later than 10:00 a.m. on 21 

October 2019, subject to the Terms and Conditions attached herewith, stating the shortest time of 

delivery, duly signed by your representative to the General Services Division, Administrative 

Department, 4th Floor, Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., Manila. 

Please address your quotation to the undersigned. 

Thank you very much. 

 
 
ROSELLE D. ROMERO 
Acting Head, Procurement and General Services Division  
 
 

Contact Person  
 

NILO C. ABON 

Contact No 
 

525-93-18 loc 208 / 525-73-12 

 
Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 
1. Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 
 
 
 
A. Legal Documents 
1. SEC/DTI Registration Certificate 
2. Mayor's Permit/License 
3. BIR Registration / TIN 
4. Company Profile/Reference 
5. PhilGEPs Certificate 
6. Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) 
 


